SOUTH LYON HEALTH CENTER, INC.

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

August 1, 2022 - July 31, 2023

I wish to renew/start my membership in South Lyon Health Center, Inc. Enclosed are my 2022-2023 membership dues.

\$15 Senior Membership \$20 Individual Membership \$40 Family Membership (If you are a family, please list all the participants.) Name(s) Address _____ City/State/Zip Phone: Home: Work: _____ Please make checks payable to: South Lyon Health Center, Inc.

P.O. Box 940

Yerington, Nevada 89447

Members for 2022-2023 will receive:

- Members for 2022 2023 will receive a 5% discount on all health services provided at SLMC or one of its affiliated clinics. (Discount is applied to balance after insurance payment, if applicable).
- Members for 2022 2023 will receive a \$30 credit to Wellness Wednesday's bloodwork (Labs must be done on Wednesday from 7AM-5PM).
- Members for 2022 2023 will have the opportunity to vote for the hospital governing board.
- Being a member of South Lyon Health Center, Inc., gives you a say in the future of your hospital. It gives you the opportunity and responsibility to elect the members of the Board of Directors.
- With your tax-deductible donation, you are supporting one of the most important institutions in any area, especially in our rural setting. For more information, please feel free to call 775-463-6494.

Thank you for your support of your community healthcare facility South Lyon Health Center, Inc. P.O. BOX 940 Yerington, NV 89447